lllini West

600 Miller Street

School Phone: 217-357-2136

Carthage, IL 62321

Fax: Email: grantsurprenant@ illiniwest.org

Superintendent

Jay Harnack

Day Date
Monday Aug
Monday Sep
Monday Sep
Monday Sep
Monday Sep
Monday Oct
Monday Oct
Monday Oct.
Monday Oct.

. 28
. 04
. 11
. 18
. 25
. 02
. 09

16
23

Principal
Amanda Congdon

Junior Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent Place
@ Farmington High School Farmington High School
Elmwood High School Illini West
Macomb Jr/Sr HS lllini West

@ South Fulton Athletics South Fulton Athletics
@ Lewistown High School Lewistown High School

Knoxville High School Illini West
Mercer County High Illini West
School

@ West Hancock Warsaw
Moweaqua-Central A&M lllini West

Athletic Director
Grant Surprenant

Depart Time
3:30PM  6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:00PM 6:00PM
3:50 PM  6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
4:45 PM 6:00PM
6:00PM
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