Illini West
600 Miller Street Carthage, IL 62321
School Phone: 217-357-2136 Fax: Email: grantsurprenant@illiniwest.org

<b>Superintendent</b> Jay Harnack				Athletic Director Grant Surprenant	
			Football (Boys) 23-2024		
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday Monday Monday Monday Monday Monday	Aug. 28 Sep. 04 Sep. 11 Sep. 18 Sep. 25 Oct. 02 Oct. 09	<ul> <li>@ Farmington High School</li> <li>Elmwood High School</li> <li>Macomb Jr/Sr HS</li> <li>@ South Fulton Athletics</li> <li>@ Lewistown High School</li> <li>Knoxville High School</li> <li>Mercer County High</li> </ul>	Farmington High School Illini West Illini West South Fulton Athletics Lewistown High School Illini West Illini West	3:30 PM 4:00PM 3:50 PM	6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM
Monday Monday	Oct. 16 Oct. 23	School @ West Hancock Moweaqua-Central A&M	Warsaw Illini West	4:45 PM	6:00PM 6:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 07/31/2023 1